Form 3166-3 (November 1983) (formerly 7-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136
Expires August 31, 1985

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	NM-44453							
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTED OR TRIBE NAM							
la. TYPE OF WORK DRI b. TYPE OF WELL	ILL 🖄	DEEPEN	1 🗆	PLU	IG BACK [7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
OIL 🔽 G.	AS OTH	BR .		NGLE	MULTIPLE ZONE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR			4 =			Johnson 7		
Gary-William B. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	s Oil Produc	er, Inc. c/o	Ned Do	ollar, Age	ent	9. WELL NO.		
P.O. Box 399	Aztec. NM	87410				#11 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R	eport location clear	ly and in accordance	with any S	tate requiremen	1ts.*)	Rio Puerco Mancos		
4 980' 20'94	FSL & 1980	FWL Section	7, T201	1., RWE	CEIV	/ E DAND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. 201	ie 1650					K		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM	M NEAREST TOWN OR	POST OFFICE		1AY 08 198	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
3½ miles sout		es west of Cu	ba, NM	BUREAU C	OF LAND MA	RCE AREA andoval NM		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE 1	r		16. NO		. +			
(Also to nearest dri	g. unit line, if any)		19. PR	3,435.72	2 20.	ROTABLY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	RILLING, COMPLETED	DRILLING OPE	ERATIONS	AU 7430FOZED A	RF	Rotary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh		tc.) SUBJECT TO (E WITH ATTA		22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL STAR		
0.0	7017' 0	GR "GENERAL RE	QUIREMEN	ITS''		May 15, 1984		
23.		PROPOSED CA	SING ANI	CEMENTING	PROGRAM	This action is subject to administra		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN			SETTING DI	EPTH	appeal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.		
13-1/2 8-3/4"	9-5/8"	<u>36#_J-</u> 23#_K-		200' 3554	,	Cement to surface		
6"	4-1/2	10.50		4350		<u>Determined by Caliper Log</u> 5 sx cement		
Surface to 50 above Ga Gallup to T Gary-Willia IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIB ZONE. If proposal is to	be drilled allup, will be with air ams Oil Prod	with 9# mud whe drilled winst. ucer, Inc. pr JUL 0 9 198.	veight ith 14#	viscosity Mud weigh to drill	45' to 2 ht Viscos to 4350'	approximate 1000' fill. 200', from 200' to ity. From 50' above . at productive some and proposed new producessured and true vertical depths. Give blow		
preventer program, if an 24.	19.	UIST 3				7.959074co		
SIGNED	Lellar		TITLE	Agent		April 30, 1984		
(This space for Fed	eral or State office	use)				AS AMENDED		
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DATE	:	JUL 0 6 1984		
APPROVED BY			TITLE			DATE		
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	val, IF ANY:		ħ	MOCC	i i	2016 A NOMAGOA FROM ANTON ON HEATHER ARMADA		
		** 1		. .	· C. 1	the state of the control of the state of the		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. BOX 2088

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

		All distances	must be from the	outer hounds	ries of t	he Section.		·
Consolat		·	Luase					Well No.
Gary-Willia	ams Oil Produc	cer,Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Johnson_	7			11
	Section	Township	R	ange		County		1
Unit Letter K	7	20N		2W		Sa	ndoval	
Actual Footage Loc	ration of Wells		L					
		West	line and	2074	feet	from the	South	line
1650	feet from the Froducing Fo		Pool					Dedicated Acreage:
Ground Level Elev.	l l		■ *	ndes i gna	ted G	allup		W-320 Acres
	Mance	05					.1 1	
2. If more th	han one lease is							hereof (both as to working
3. If more th	communitization,	different owners unitization, for answer is "yes,	ce-pooling, etc	c:			nterests o	f all owners been consoli-
If answer this form	is "no;" list the	owners and tra	act description	ns which h	ave ac	tually bee	ed (by cor	nmunitization, unitization, approved by the Division.
7///						A TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		CERTIFICATION
				41, 49 K			toined h	certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.
		//		DIET, 3			Name W.P.	Marx
				 			Compony	ations Manager
				1			Date 5/21,	-Williams Oil Producer /84
	650		in the state of th			- D	shown of notes of under m	y certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field f actual surveys made by me or by supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my dge and belief.
Y / / /	/- /- /- /- /	<i>/-/-/</i>						
				İ			Date Surv	
			NMOCO	 			Registere	eyed of Protossional Engineer and Surveyor
			NMOCC	 	a in second second		Registere	d Professional Engineer and Surveyor

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL DCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Legse Well No. GARY-WILLIAMS OIL PRODUCER, INC JOHNSON 7 Unit Letter Section Township County 20 NORTH 2 WEST SANDOVAL Actual Footage Location of Wells 2074 feet from the SOUTH 1650 line and WEST line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreage: 7017 Rio-Puerco Mancos Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc? ☐ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ ☐ Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Ned Dollar Position (Agent) Compony Gary-Williams Oil Producer Date May 4, 1984 650 May 1, 1984 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Michael Daly 5992

1320 1450

1000 2310

2000

1000

...